
ZJAZD NR 1
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

15
 w

rz
eś

ni
a

8 FIZYKA Odziomek 14.10 – 14.55

15
 w

rz
eś

ni
a

8 J ANG Banaś
15.00 – 15.45 9 FIZYKA Odziomek 15.00 – 15.45 9 J ANG Banaś
15.50 – 16.35 10 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 15.50 – 16.35 10 CHEMIA Kurek
16.40 – 17.25 11 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL Bazela
17.30 – 18.15 12 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL Bazela
18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Rutkowska 18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Tabis
19.10 – 19.55 14 HISTORIA Rutkowska 19.10 – 19.55 14 HISTORIA Tabis
godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

16
 w

rz
eś

ni
a

1 MAT Kubańska 8.00 - 8.45

16
 w

rz
eś

ni
a

1 GEOG Cholewa
8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Kubańska 8.50 - 9.35 2 GEOG Cholewa
9.40 - 10.25 3 GEOG Cholewa 9.40 - 10.25 3 MAT Tomasik
10.40 – 11.25 4 GEOG Cholewa 10.40 – 11.25 4 MAT Tomasik
11.30 - 12.15 5 BIOL Kurek 11.30 - 12.15 5 J POL Bazela
12.20 - 13.05 6 CHEMIA Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 J POL Bazela
13.10 - 13.55 7 J POL Jamróz 13.10 - 13.55 7 CHEMIA Kurek
14.10 – 14.55 8 J POL Jamróz 14.10 – 14.55 8 BIOL Kurek
15.00 – 15.45 9 J POL Jamróz 15.00 – 15.45 9 BIOL Kurek

ZJAZD NR 2
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

29
 w

rz
eś

ni
a

8 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 14.10 – 14.55

29
 w

rz
eś

ni
a

8 FIZYKA Odziomek
15.00 – 15.45 9 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 15.00 – 15.45 9 FIZYKA Odziomek
15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL Jamróz 15.50 – 16.35 10 GEOG Cholewa
16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL Jamróz 16.40 – 17.25 11 HISTORIA Tabis
17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL Jamróz 17.30 – 18.15 12 HISTORIA Tabis
18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Rutkowska 18.20 – 19.05 13 J ANG Banaś
19.10 – 19.55 14 HISTORIA Rutkowska 19.10 – 19.55 14 J ANG Banaś
godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

30
 w

rz
eś

♥n
ia

1 J POL Jamróz 8.00 - 8.45

30
 w

rz
eś

♥n
ia

1 MAT Tomasik
8.50 - 9.35 2 J POL Jamróz 8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Tomasik
9.40 - 10.25 3 J POL Jamróz 9.40 - 10.25 3 MAT Tomasik
10.40 – 11.25 4 MAT Kubańska 10.40 – 11.25 4 J POL Bazela
11.30 - 12.15 5 MAT Kubańska 11.30 - 12.15 5 J POL Bazela
12.20 - 13.05 6 CHEMIA Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 J POL Bazela
13.10 - 13.55 7 BIOL Kurek 13.10 - 13.55 7 GEOG Cholewa
14.10 – 14.55 8 GEOG Cholewa 14.10 – 14.55 8 CHEMIA Kurek
15.00 – 15.45 9 GEOG Cholewa 15.00 – 15.45 9 BIOL Kurek

ZJAZD NR 3
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

6 
pa

źd
zi

er
ni

ka

8 FIZYKA Odziomek 14.10 – 14.55

6 
pa

źd
zi

er
ni

ka

8 J ANG Banaś
15.00 – 15.45 9 FIZYKA Odziomek 15.00 – 15.45 9 J ANG Banaś
15.50 – 16.35 10 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL Bazela
16.40 – 17.25 11 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL Bazela
17.30 – 18.15 12 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL Bazela
18.20 – 19.05 13 J POL Jamróz 18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Tabis



19.10 – 19.55 6 
pa

źd
zi

er
ni

ka

14 J POL Jamróz 19.10 – 19.55 6 
pa

źd
zi

er
ni

ka

14 HISTORIA Tabis
godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

7 
pa

źd
zi

er
ni

ka

1 MAT Kubańska 8.00 - 8.45

7 
pa

źd
zi

er
ni

ka

1 MAT Tomasik
8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Kubańska 8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Tomasik
9.40 - 10.25 3 GEOG Cholewa 9.40 - 10.25 3 J POL Bazela
10.40 – 11.25 4 BIOL Kurek 10.40 – 11.25 4 J POL Bazela
11.30 - 12.15 5 BIOL Kurek 11.30 - 12.15 5 GEOG Cholewa
12.20 - 13.05 6 CHEMIA Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 GEOG Cholewa
13.10 - 13.55 7 J POL Jamróz 13.10 - 13.55 7 CHEMIA Kurek
14.10 – 14.55 8 J POL Jamróz 14.10 – 14.55 8 BIOL Kurek
15.00 – 15.45 9 J POL Jamróz 15.00 – 15.45 9 BIOL Kurek

ZJAZD NR 4
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

20
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

8 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 14.10 – 14.55

20
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

8 FIZYKA Odziomek
15.00 – 15.45 9 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 15.00 – 15.45 9 FIZYKA Odziomek
15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL Jamróz 15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL Bazela
16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL Jamróz 16.40 – 17.25 11 HISTORIA Tabis
17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL Jamróz 17.30 – 18.15 12 HISTORIA Tabis
18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Rutkowska 18.20 – 19.05 13 J ANG Banaś
19.10 – 19.55 14 HISTORIA Rutkowska 19.10 – 19.55 14 J ANG Banaś
godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

21
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

1 J POL Jamróz 8.00 - 8.45
21

 p
aź

dz
ie

rn
ik

a
1 MAT Tomasik

8.50 - 9.35 2 J POL Jamróz 8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Tomasik
9.40 - 10.25 3 J POL Jamróz 9.40 - 10.25 3 MAT Tomasik
10.40 – 11.25 4 MAT Kubańska 10.40 – 11.25 4 J POL Bazela
11.30 - 12.15 5 MAT Kubańska 11.30 - 12.15 5 J POL Bazela
12.20 - 13.05 6 BIOL Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 J POL Bazela
13.10 - 13.55 7 BIOL Kurek 13.10 - 13.55 7 GEOG Cholewa
14.10 – 14.55 8 GEOG Cholewa 14.10 – 14.55 8 CHEMIA Kurek
15.00 – 15.45 9 GEOG Cholewa 15.00 – 15.45 9 BIOL Kurek

ZJAZD NR 5
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

27
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

8 FIZYKA Odziomek 14.10 – 14.55

27
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

8 J ANG Banaś
15.00 – 15.45 9 FIZYKA Odziomek 15.00 – 15.45 9 J ANG Banaś
15.50 – 16.35 10 HISTORIA Rutkowska 15.50 – 16.35 10 GEOG Cholewa
16.40 – 17.25 11 HISTORIA Rutkowska 16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL Bazela
17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL Jamróz 17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL Bazela
18.20 – 19.05 13 J POL Jamróz 18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Tabis
19.10 – 19.55 14 J POL Jamróz 19.10 – 19.55 14 HISTORIA Tabis
godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

28
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

1 MAT Kubańska 8.00 - 8.45

28
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

1 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Kubańska 8.50 - 9.35 2 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

9.40 - 10.25 3 GEOG Cholewa 9.40 - 10.25 3 MAT Tomasik
10.40 – 11.25 4 BIOL Kurek 10.40 – 11.25 4 MAT Tomasik
11.30 - 12.15 5 BIOL Kurek 11.30 - 12.15 5 J POL Bazela
12.20 - 13.05 6 CHEMIA Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 J POL Bazela
13.10 - 13.55 7 J POL Jamróz 13.10 - 13.55 7 J POL Bazela
14.10 – 14.55 8 J POL Jamróz 14.10 – 14.55 8 BIOL Kurek



15.00 – 15.45 28
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

9 J POL Jamróz 15.00 – 15.45 28
 p

aź
dz

ie
rn

ik
a

9 BIOL Kurek

ZJAZD NR 6
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

3 
lis

to
pa

da
8 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 14.10 – 14.55

3 
lis

to
pa

da

8 FIZYKA Odziomek
15.00 – 15.45 9 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 15.00 – 15.45 9 FIZYKA Odziomek
15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL Jamróz 15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL Bazela
16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL Jamróz 16.40 – 17.25 11 HISTORIA Tabis
17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL r Jamróz R 17.30 – 18.15 12 HISTORIA Tabis
18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Rutkowska 18.20 – 19.05 13 J ANG Banaś
19.10 – 19.55 14 HISTORIA Rutkowska 19.10 – 19.55 14 J ANG Banaś
godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

4 
lis

to
pa

da

1 J POL r Jamróz R 8.00 - 8.45

4 
lis

to
pa

da

1 MAT Tomasik
8.50 - 9.35 2 J POL r Jamróz R 8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Tomasik
9.40 - 10.25 3 CHEMIA Kurek 9.40 - 10.25 3 MAT Tomasik
10.40 – 11.25 4 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 10.40 – 11.25 4 J POL Bazela
11.30 - 12.15 5 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 11.30 - 12.15 5 J POL Bazela
12.20 - 13.05 6 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 J POL Bazela
13.10 - 13.55 7 MAT Kubańska 13.10 - 13.55 7 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

14.10 – 14.55 8 MAT Kubańska 14.10 – 14.55 8 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

15.00 – 15.45 9 MAT Kubańska 15.00 – 15.45 9 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

ZJAZD NR 7
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

17
 li

st
op

ad
a

8 FIZYKA Odziomek 14.10 – 14.55

17
 li

st
op

ad
a

8 J ANG Banaś
15.00 – 15.45 9 FIZYKA Odziomek 15.00 – 15.45 9 J ANG Banaś
15.50 – 16.35 10 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL Bazela
16.40 – 17.25 11 HISTORIA Rutkowska 16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL Bazela
17.30 – 18.15 12 HISTORIA Rutkowska 17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL Bazela
18.20 – 19.05 13 J POL r Jamróz R 18.20 – 19.05 13 CHEMIA Kurek
19.10 – 19.55 14 J POL r Jamróz R 19.10 – 19.55 14 CHEMIA Kurek
godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

18
 li

st
op

ad
a

1 MAT Kubańska 8.00 - 8.45

18
 li

st
op

ad
a

1 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Kubańska 8.50 - 9.35 2 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

9.40 - 10.25 3 MAT Kubańska 9.40 - 10.25 3 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

10.40 – 11.25 4 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 10.40 – 11.25 4 J POL r Bazela R
11.30 - 12.15 5 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 11.30 - 12.15 5 J POL r Bazela R
12.20 - 13.05 6 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 J POL r Bazela R
13.10 - 13.55 7 J POL r Jamróz R 13.10 - 13.55 7 MAT Tomasik
14.10 – 14.55 8 J POL r Jamróz R 14.10 – 14.55 8 MAT Tomasik
15.00 – 15.45 9 J POL r Jamróz R 15.00 – 15.45 9 MAT Tomasik

ZJAZD NR 8
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

24
 li

st
op

ad
a

8 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 14.10 – 14.55

24
 li

st
op

ad
a

8 FIZYKA Odziomek
15.00 – 15.45 9 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 15.00 – 15.45 9 FIZYKA Odziomek
15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL r Jamróz R 15.50 – 16.35 10 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek
16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL r Jamróz R 16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL r Bazela R
17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL r Jamróz R 17.30 – 18.15 12 HISTORIA Tabis
18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Rutkowska 18.20 – 19.05 13 J POL r Bazela R
19.10 – 19.55 14 HISTORIA Rutkowska 19.10 – 19.55 14 J POL r Bazela R



godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

25
 li

st
op

ad
a

1 MAT Kubańska 8.00 - 8.45

25
 li

st
op

ad
a

1 J POL r Bazela R
8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Kubańska 8.50 - 9.35 2 J POL r Bazela R
9.40 - 10.25 3 CHEMIA Kurek 9.40 - 10.25 3 J POL r Bazela R
10.40 – 11.25 4 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 10.40 – 11.25 4 MAT Tomasik
11.30 - 12.15 5 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 11.30 - 12.15 5 MAT Tomasik
12.20 - 13.05 6 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 MAT Tomasik
13.10 - 13.55 7 J POL r Jamróz R 13.10 - 13.55 7 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

14.10 – 14.55 8 J POL r Jamróz R 14.10 – 14.55 8 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

15.00 – 15.45 9 J POL r Jamróz R 15.00 – 15.45 9 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

ZJAZD NR 9
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

8 
gr

ud
ni

a

8 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 14.10 – 14.55

8 
gr

ud
ni

a

8 J ANG Banaś
15.00 – 15.45 9 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 15.00 – 15.45 9 J ANG Banaś
15.50 – 16.35 10 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL r Bazela R
16.40 – 17.25 11 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL r Bazela R
17.30 – 18.15 12 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 17.30 – 18.15 12 J POL r Bazela R
18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Rutkowska 18.20 – 19.05 13 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

19.10 – 19.55 14 HISTORIA Rutkowska 19.10 – 19.55 14 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

9 
gr

ud
ni

a

1 MAT Kubańska 8.00 - 8.45
9 

gr
ud

ni
a

1 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

8.50 - 9.35 2 MAT Kubańska 8.50 - 9.35 2 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

9.40 - 10.25 3 MAT Kubańska 9.40 - 10.25 3 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek

10.40 – 11.25 4 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 10.40 – 11.25 4 J POL r Bazela R
11.30 - 12.15 5 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 11.30 - 12.15 5 J POL r Bazela R
12.20 - 13.05 6 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 12.20 - 13.05 6 J POL r Bazela R
13.10 - 13.55 7 CHEMIA Kurek 13.10 - 13.55 7 MAT Tomasik
14.10 – 14.55 8 CHEMIA Kurek 14.10 – 14.55 8 MAT Tomasik
15.00 – 15.45 9 15.00 – 15.45 9

ZJAZD NR 10
godz data lekcja Sem III LA godz data lekcja Sem V LA
14.10 – 14.55

15
 g

ru
dn

ia

8 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 14.10 – 14.55

15
 g

ru
dn

ia

8 J ANG Banaś
15.00 – 15.45 9 ANG/ANG Dwojak/ Czarnecka 15.00 – 15.45 9 J ANG Banaś
15.50 – 16.35 10 J POL r Jamróz R 15.50 – 16.35 10 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek
16.40 – 17.25 11 J POL r Jamróz R 16.40 – 17.25 11 HISTORIA Tabis
17.30 – 18.15 12 17.30 – 18.15 12 HISTORIA Tabis
18.20 – 19.05 13 18.20 – 19.05 13 HISTORIA Tabis
19.10 – 19.55 14 19.10 – 19.55 14
godz data lekcja godz data lekcja
8.00 - 8.45

16
 g

ru
dn

ia

1 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 8.00 - 8.45

16
 g

ru
dn

ia

1 J POL r Bazela R
8.50 - 9.35 2 GEOG r/BIOL r Cholewa/Kurek 8.50 - 9.35 2 J POL r Bazela R
9.40 - 10.25 3 J POL r Jamróz R 9.40 - 10.25 3 J POL r Bazela R
10.40 – 11.25 4 J POL r Jamróz R 10.40 – 11.25 4 CHEMIA Kurek
11.30 - 12.15 5 11.30 - 12.15 5
12.20 - 13.05 6 12.20 - 13.05 6
13.10 - 13.55 7 13.10 - 13.55 7
14.10 – 14.55 8 14.10 – 14.55 8
15.00 – 15.45 9 15.00 – 15.45 9



razem
J POL 56 J POL 28 J POL 28
MAT 44 MAT 21 MAT 23
ANG 36 ANG 18 ANG 18
J POL r 36 J POL r 18 J POL r 18
GEOG/BIOL 16 GEOG/BIOL 8 GEOG/BIOL 8
HISTORIA 32 HISTORIA 16 HISTORIA 16
CHEMIA 16 CHEMIA 8 CHEMIA 8
GEOG r/BIOL r 36 GEOG r/BIOL r 18 GEOG r/BIOL r 18
FIZYKA 16 FIZYKA 8 FIZYKA 8




















